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PRICE LIST

Sl No. Descrip�on Unit Price (Incl.VAT) Comment

2(two) Years
Warranty

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

5 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
7 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
9 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
12 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
16 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
20 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
24 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
30 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
36 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)

190.00
230.00
240.00
270.00
320.00
410.00
485.00
570.00
800.00

LED Bulb

Sl No. Descrip�on Unit Price (Incl.VAT) Comment

1(one) Years 
Warranty

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
20 Wa� (Pin and Screw Type)
23 Wa�(Pin and Screw Type)
26 Wa�(Pin and Screw Type)
30 Wa�(Pin and Screw Type)
36 Wa�(Pin and Screw Type)
65 Wa�(Pin and Screw Type)

215.00
230.00
245.00
260.00
280.00
305.00
900.00

Energy Saving Bulb (CFL)

Sl No. Descrip�on Unit Price (Incl.VAT) Comment

2(Two) Years
Warranty

1
2

4'-00 (18 Wa�) 25 mm
2'-00 (9 Wa�) 25 mm

330.00
290.00

LED Tube Light

Please call for other products price that are not men�oned here. 
Price may changes �me to �me.
Please Confirm before you order.

Sl No. Descrip�on Unit Price (Incl.VAT) Comment
1
2
3

4'-00(40 wa�) 32mm
2'-00(20 wa�) 32mm
4'-00(36 wa�) 26mm

100
90
80

Lumen-2700
Lumen-1050
Lumen-2500

Fluorescent Tube Light                            

2(Two)
Years

Warranty

The only Ligh�ng Products Manufacturing
State Owned Enterprise in Bangladesh

Eastern LED

Eastern Tubes Limited
Ministry of Industries

Bangladesh Steel and Engineering Corpora�on



Product Catalogue

Energy Saving  Bulb (CFL) LED Tube LightLED BULB

LED Ba�en Light Street LightFlorrescent Tube Light

Flood Light Panel LightPanel Light

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Eastern Tubes Limited (ETL), country’s only one state-owned pres�gious company is the pioneer of 
the light manufacturing industry in Bangladesh. ETL is manufacturing best quality ligh�ng products in 
various ranges since more 1964.

About Us

Compe��ve Features

Moreover, Con�nuous innova�on, introducing new technology and uncompromising quality 
assurance is the key of our strategy. Our advanced and modern technology enriched machin-
eries produce exclusive ligh�ng products. Our specialty goes with making glorious and 
exclusive LED lights which are eco-friendly and energy efficient. All products are ISO and BSTI 
cer�fied with life�me guaranty. 

Eastern Tubes Limited was established in 1964 in Tejgaon Industrial Area with the 
technical collabora�on of Japanese tech giant Toshiba Company. A�er indepen-
dence The Father of the na�on Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman na�onal-
ized Eastern tubes limited by 27 No’s of Presiden�al order of 1972 (PO 27 of 1972) 
Under Ministry or Industries and it is a controlled organiza�on of Bangladesh 
Steel and Engineering Corpora�on. From then on it is working proudly as the 
country’s most renowned pres�gious company. 

Govt. & non govt. ins�tu�on can directly purchase products from

ETL without Tender

Superior quality, 6 (six) fold tests according to interna�onal

standard of quality assurance 

Eco friendly LED lights

Reliable

Durable

Eye sight friendly

Lower maintenace cost 



Eastern LED

EASTERN LED BULB 

Eastern LED

Lamp Voltage Ra�ng :110-240 V,
Opera�ng Frequency : 50 Hz
Lumen Maintenance (A�er 2000 H) : 85%
Lamp Power Factor (PF)  : ≥ 0.95
Lamp CRI : ≥ 80%
C.C.T : 6500±5%  
Lamp Life Time : 30,000 Hours 
Protec�on Type : Open Circuit, Short Circuit
  & Overloading   Protec�on.
Warranty period : 02 Years.
Product Range : 5,7,9, 12, 16, 20, 24, 30, 36 Wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements

Technical Specifica�on 

EASTERN LED TUBE

Lamp Voltage Ra�ng :110-240 V,
Opera�ng Frequency : 50 Hz
Lumen Maintenance (A�er 2000 H) : 85%
Lamp Power Factor (PF)  : ≥ 0.95
Lamp CRI : ≥ 85%
C.C.T : 6500±5%  
Lamp Life Time  : 30,000 Hours 
Protec�on Type : Open Circuit, Short Circuit & 
   Overloading   Protec�on.
Warranty period : 02 Years.
Product Range : 9, 18 Wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements

Technical Specifica�on 

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929



EASTERN ENERGY SAVING BULB 

Rated Voltage  : 220-240 Volts
Power Factor : > 0.60 
CCT  : 6500 ±10% 
CRI : ≥80  
Life Time  : 10,000 hrs.
Product Range : 15,20,23,26,30,32,36,65,85 Wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements

Technical Specifica�on 

FLUORESCENT TUBE LIGHT

Rated Voltage  : 180-240 Volts
Power Factor : > 0.55 
CCT  : 6500 ±10% 
CRI : ≥80  
Life Time : 10,000 hrs.
Product Range : 20 (T-10), 36 (T-8),40(T-10)
  Or as per client’s requirements

Technical Specifica�on 

Eastern LED

Eastern Tubes Ltd.

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929 Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929



EASTERN LED BATTEN LIGHT

Technical Specifica�on 

EASTERN LED
FLOOD LIGHT

Technical Specifica�on 

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Input Voltage(v) : AC 85-265V
Power factor : >0.5
Warranty : 2 years
Color Temperature (CCT) : 5500-7500 K
Lamp Body Material : Aluminum + PC
Color Rendering Index : (Ra): >80
Body Color : White
Working Temperature  : -20 to +65
Product Range : 10, 20, 40 Wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements

Materials : Aluminum Alloy  Aluminum Reflector,
   Heat Proof Glass/Polycarbonate
Driver : IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/
   ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or
   Equivalent IEC Standard.
LED Chips : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY
   (PHILIPS)/CREE/BRIDGELUX or
   Equivalent IEC Standard.
Lamp Opera�ng Life : 50,000 Hrs.
Opera�ng  Voltage : AC100-277V
Lamp Power Factor (PF) : > 0.95
Opera�ng Frequency : 50 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-140lm/W.
Color Rendering Index(CRI) : >70
CCT :  >5000K
Warranty : 2 Years / 3 Years
Protec�on Type :  Open/Short Circuit &
   Overloading Protec�on.
Product Range : Starts from 10 wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements



EASTERN LED PANEL LIGHT

Technical Specifica�on 

EASTERN LED
STREET LIGHT

Technical Specifica�on 

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Eastern LED

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929 Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Materials : Aluminum Alloy
Driver : IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/
   ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or
   Equivalent IEC Standard.
LED Chips : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS)/
   CREE/BRIDGELUX or Equivalent
   IEC Standard.
Lamp Opera�ng Life : 50,000 Hrs.
Opera�ng  Voltage : AC100-277V 
Lamp Power Factor (PF) : > 0.95
Opera�ng Frequency : 50 Hz 
Luminous Efficacy : 100-140lm/W.
Color Rendering Index(CRI) : >70
CCT : >5000K
Warranty : 3 Years / 4 Years
Protec�on Type : Open/Short Circuit & Overloading
   Protec�on.
Product Range  : Starts from 20 Wa�
  Or as per client’s requirements

Driver : IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/
   ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or
   Equivalent IEC Standard.
LED Chips : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS)/
   CREE/BRIDGELUX or Equivalent
   IEC Standard.
Lamp Opera�ng Life : 50,000 Hrs.
Opera�ng  Voltage : AC100-277V 
Lamp Power Factor (PF) : > 0.95
Opera�ng Frequency : 50 Hz 
Luminous Efficacy : 100-140lm/W
Color Rendering Index(CRI) : For Residen�al >80 & Others >70
CCT :  6500±10%K
Warranty : 02 Years
Protec�on Type :  Open/Short Circuit & Overloading Protec�on.
Body shape:   square and round shape (surface &
   recessed)
Product Range : 6,12,18,20,24,30,36,40 Wa� 


