PRICE LIST

LED Bulb

SI No.	Description	Unit Price (Incl.VAT)	Comment
1	5 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	190.00	
2	7 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	230.00	
3	9 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	240.00	
4	12 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	270.00	2(two) Years
5	16 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	320.00	Warranty
6	20 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	410.00	
7	24 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	485.00	
8	30 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	570.00	
9	36 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	800.00	

Energy Saving Bulb (CFL)

SI No.	Description	Unit Price (Incl.VAT)	Comment
1	15 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	215.00	
2	20 Watt (Pin and Screw Type)	230.00	
3	23 Watt(Pin and Screw Type)	245.00	
4	26 Watt(Pin and Screw Type)	260.00	1(one) Years
5	30 Watt(Pin and Screw Type)	280.00	Warranty
6	36 Watt(Pin and Screw Type)	305.00	
7	65 Watt(Pin and Screw Type)	900.00	

LED Tube Light

SI No.	Description	Unit Price (Incl.VAT)	Comment
1	4'-00 (18 Watt) 25 mm	330.00	2(Two) Years
2	2'-00 (9 Watt) 25 mm	290.00	Warranty

Fluorescent Tube Light

SI No.	Description	Unit Price (Incl.VAT)	Comment	
1	4'-00(40 watt) 32mm	100	Lumen-2700	2(Two)
2	2'-00(20 watt) 32mm	90	Lumen-1050	Years
3	4'-00(36 watt) 26mm	80	Lumen-2500	Warranty

• Please call for other products price that are not mentioned here.

- Price may changes time to time.
- Please Confirm before you order.



The only Lighting Products Manufacturing State Owned Enterprise in Bangladesh

ETL Bhobon 374, Tejgaon Industrial Area Dhaka-1208

www.etl.gov.bd/Eastern-Tubes-Limited

01701276967 02-55029929 Ministry of Industries Bangladesh Steel and Engineering Corporation EL Eastern Tubes Limited



About Us

Eastern Tubes Limited (ETL), country's only one state-owned prestigious company is the pioneer of the light manufacturing industry in Bangladesh. ETL is manufacturing best quality lighting products in various ranges since more 1964.



Eastern Tubes Limited was established in 1964 in Tejgaon Industrial Area with the technical collaboration of Japanese tech giant Toshiba Company. After independence The Father of the nation Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman nationalized Eastern tubes limited by 27 No's of Presidential order of 1972 (PO 27 of 1972) Under Ministry or Industries and it is a controlled organization of Bangladesh Steel and Engineering Corporation. From then on it is working proudly as the country's most renowned prestigious company.

Moreover, Continuous innovation, introducing new technology and uncompromising quality assurance is the key of our strategy. Our advanced and modern technology enriched machineries produce exclusive lighting products. Our specialty goes with making glorious and exclusive LED lights which are eco-friendly and energy efficient. All products are ISO and BSTI certified with lifetime guaranty.

Competitive Features

- Govt. & non govt. institution can directly purchase products from ETL without Tender
- Superior quality, 6 (six) fold tests according to international standard of quality assurance
- Eco friendly LED lights
- Reliable
- Durable
- Eye sight friendly
- Lower maintenace cost

Product Catalogue



Flood Light

Panel Light

Panel Light

EASTERN LED BULB



Technical Specification

Lamp Voltage Rating:110-240 V,Operating Frequency: 50 HzLumen Maintenance (After 2000 H) : 85%Lamp Power Factor (PF): ≥ 0.95 Lamp CRI: $\geq 80\%$ C.C.T: $6500\pm5\%$ Lamp Life Time: 30,000 HorProtection Type: Open Circu
& OverloadWarrenty negrind: 02 Warrenty

Warranty period Product Range : 50 Hz
: 50 Hz
: 85%
: ≥ 0.95
: ≥ 80%
: 6500±5%
: 30,000 Hours
: Open Circuit, Short Circuit
& Overloading Protection.
: 02 Years.
: 5,7,9, 12, 16, 20, 24, 30, 36 Watt
Or as per client's requirements

EASTERN LED TUBE

Technical Specification

Lamp Voltage Rating:110-240 V,Operating Frequency: 50 HzLumen Maintenance (After 2000 H) : 85%Lamp Power Factor (PF): \geq 0.95Lamp CRI: \geq 85%C.C.T: 6500±5%Lamp Life Time: 30,000 HoProtection Type: Open CircutorOverloading

Warranty period Product Range . 50 HZ
H): 85%
: ≥ 0.95
: ≥ 85%
: 6500±5%
: 30,000 Hours
: Open Circuit, Short Circuit & Overloading Protection.
: 02 Years.
: 9, 18 Watt
Or as per client's requirements

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

EASTERN ENERGY SAVING BULB



Technical Specification

Rated Voltage Power Factor CCT CRI Life Time Product Range : 220-240 Volts : > 0.60 : 6500 ±10% : ≥80 : 10,000 hrs. : 15,20,23,26,30,32,36,65,85 Watt Or as per client's requirements

FLUORESCENT TUBE LIGHT



Technical Specification

Rated Voltage Power Factor CCT CRI Life Time Product Range : 180-240 Volts : > 0.55 : 6500 ±10% : ≥80 : 10,000 hrs. : 20 (T-10), 36 (T-8),40(T-10) Or as per client's requirements

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929



EASTERN LED BATTEN LIGHT

Technical Specification

Input Voltage(v) Power factor Warrantv Color Temperature (CCT) Lamp Body Material Color Rendering Index Body Color Working Temperature Product Range

- : AC 85-265V :>0.5 : 2 years : 5500-7500 K : Aluminum + PC : (Ra): >80 : White :-20 to +65 : 10, 20, 40 Watt
 - Or as per client's requirements

EASTERN LED FLOOD LIGHT



Technical Specification

Materials

Driver

LED Chips

Lamp Operating Life **Operating Voltage** Lamp Power Factor (PF) Operating Frequency Luminous Efficacy Color Rendering Index(CRI) CCT Warranty Protection Type

Product Range

: Aluminum Alloy Aluminum Reflector, Heat Proof Glass/Polycarbonate : IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/ ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or Equivalent IEC Standard. : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS)/CREE/BRIDGELUX or Equivalent IEC Standard. : 50,000 Hrs. : AC100-277V : > 0.95 : 50 Hz : 100-140lm/W. : >70 : >5000K : 2 Years / 3 Years : Open/Short Circuit & **Overloading** Protection. : Starts from 10 watt Or as per client's requirements

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929





EASTERN LED PANEL LIGHT

Technical Specification

Driver

LED Chips

Lamp Operating Life Operating Voltage Lamp Power Factor (PF) Operating Frequency Luminous Efficacy Color Rendering Index(CRI) CCT Warranty Protection Type Body shape:

Product Range

: IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/ ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or Equivalent IEC Standard. : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS)/ CREE/BRIDGELUX or Equivalent IEC Standard. : 50,000 Hrs. : AC100-277V : > 0.95 : 50 Hz : 100-140lm/W : For Residential >80 & Others >70 : 6500±10%K : 02 Years : Open/Short Circuit & Overloading Protection square and round shape (surface & recessed)

EASTERN LED STREET LIGHT

Materials

LED Chips

Lamp Operating Life

Lamp Power Factor (PF)

Color Rendering Index(CRI)

Operating Frequency

Luminous Efficacy

Protection Type

Product Range

CCT

Warranty

Operating Voltage

Driver





Technical Specification

: Aluminum Alloy : IC Based MEANWELL/OSRAM/ ENERGY+/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS) or Equivalent IEC Standard. : EPISTER/OSRAM/SIGNIFY (PHILIPS)/ **CREE/BRIDGELUX** or Equivalent IEC Standard. : 50,000 Hrs. : AC100-277V : > 0.95 : 50 Hz : 100-140lm/W. :>70 :>5000K : 3 Years / 4 Years : Open/Short Circuit & Overloading Protection. : Starts from 20 Watt Or as per client's requirements

Please Call for detail : 01701276967, 02-55029929

Tochnical Spacific

: 6,12,18,20,24,30,36,40 Watt